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25 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 3 (nrs 89-132)
Groep 3

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

123 Stephan Rossenbach 2:02.780 8  1 133,568 
95 Julien Busch 2:03.196 4 0.416 2 0.416 133,107 
110 Christopher Prause 2:03.738 8 0.542 3 0.958 132,528 
104 Dave Hayward 2:03.996 7 0.258 4 1.216 132,258 
117 Sean Molenaar 2:05.273 7 1.277 5 2.493 130,908 
92 Bart De Bruyne 2:05.588 6 0.315 6 2.808 130,578 
103 Denis Grass 2:05.734 8 0.146 7 2.954 130,428 
100 Durk Fennema 2:05.833 5 0.099 8 3.053 130,328 
126 Sipke Tjerkstra 2:06.310 8 0.477 9 3.530 129,828 
105 Frank Herforth 2:06.476 8 0.166 10 3.696 129,658 
129 G.J. Willems 2:06.702 8 0.226 11 3.922 129,428 
96 Hans Campo 2:07.440 8 0.738 12 4.660 128,678 
113 Roland Kornelisse 2:08.105 4 0.665 13 5.325 128,008 
99 Paskal Eeckhaut 2:08.391 8 0.286 14 5.611 127,728 
121 Dennis Rinke 2:08.898 7 0.507 15 6.118 127,227 
130 Edwin Van Zeijst 2:08.994 4 0.096 16 6.214 127,125 
90 Luc Bert 2:09.154 7 0.160 17 6.374 126,968 
116 Frederik Lamyns 2:09.243 5 0.089 18 6.463 126,888 
114 John Kosters 2:09.388 6 0.145 19 6.608 126,747 
101 Thomas Gerding 2:09.664 3 0.276 20 6.884 126,478 
93 Andreas Buchholz 2:10.693 7 1.029 21 7.913 125,477 
132 Andre Neufeld 2:11.005 7 0.312 22 8.225 125,178 
94 Marco Buller 2:11.076 7 0.071 23 8.296 125,107 
97 Dennis Donkersloot 2:11.314 5 0.238 24 8.534 124,886 
102 Sjaak De Goede 2:11.341 8 0.027 25 8.561 124,858 
115 Lo Kurvers 2:11.989 5 0.648 26 9.209 124,248 
109 Roy Holtermans 2:12.124 4 0.135 27 9.344 124,118 
124 Erik Van De Schaft 2:12.504 8 0.380 28 9.724 123,758 
128 Rainer Wicher 2:13.076 7 0.572 29 10.296 123,227 
237 Marshal 2:13.416 6 0.340 30 10.636 122,917 
119 Robert Oosterhof 2:14.617 5 1.201 31 11.837 121,817 
125 Koen De Sloovere 2:14.801 4 0.184 32 12.021 121,658 
111 Teus Kardol 2:17.333 7 2.532 33 14.553 119,408 
112 Bennie Kolkhuis Tanke 2:17.337 7 0.004 34 14.557 119,407 
127 Marco Van Unen 2:17.393 7 0.056 35 14.613 119,357 
131 Lars Althen 2:17.647 6 0.254 36 14.867 119,137 
91 Ton Besseling 2:18.396 6 0.749 37 15.616 118,497 
98 Manfred Dräther 2:19.202 7 0.806 38 16.422 117,807 
120 Chris-André Prause 2:21.543 7 2.341 39 18.763 115,857 
107 Harrie Hoek 2:22.986 7 1.443 40 20.206 114,687 
108 Martijn Hoekstra 2:24.812 7 1.826 41 22.032 113,247 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:02.780  in ronde  8  door nr. 123 : Stephan Rossenbach ()
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